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. i £ Jtniet 8 ¥ 8 mo| = AR, 31cm, B4
Q|50 7| A X £Z(K IEC62262 IK10(5 2| &/2H0| H & <) 72 35 NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
FCE=EASE - e .
- ° ) NDA-U-PMTS HIGE mo|Z O}2E, 421%|(11cm)
A= 2E (3 M -400C~+600C(-40°F~+140°F) = 7tH2tE HE HHEY ool = AR, 11cm(4"), S
24V AC) FF HS NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PSMB HIIE HH/MY 012 E SMB
HSET(ARTY  -409C-+60°C(-40F-+140°F) B AR|C) E D0 Z XN S EH A 2A(SMB)
802.30t) Z2 15 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
&E 20§ 90%, ATH & = (RH)(H S %) NDA-U-WMP HiH 2% S2]l0|£
HE HH AR, ZME| AXD Y 7| S HX|C| ¥ EF0|E,
2@ eE -40°C - +60°C(-40°F ~ +140°F) 24, 1P66
72 #35 NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
=F 3 NDA-U-CMT I H& of HE
HE DM AR, 2l
37|(t= XM 2) 285mm x 456mm(119! %] x 1891 x|) T & H5 NDA-U-CMT | F.01U.324.946
NDA-U-PMAL & O2E o{H¥E ¥
= 9.9kg(21.8lb) HE IS & {HE, M OF
72 ¥ 35 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
2%, 523 =0 E NDA-U-RMT HICIE LIzl OI2E
= 7tH 2t HE XS HX|IDY, el M
AT, A E s0lE =2 135 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
A%, SHH a2t 72
HEMA 31 A4 (RAL 9003)



H|C|2 - NDP-5523-Z30L PTZ 4MP HDR 30x IP66 BIH E IR 818

VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{HI0|A 7|Eoi CHEt o|qult
AUTODOME 7000i 7+H| 2F & ZHAl 7§ H| S (NDA-U-PAO,
NDA-U-PA1 2 NDA-U-PA2)& Ol 4l njC|of HEty| & &
MII/HOolY M7 BT 7|E.

=2 ¥ 35 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 ZMe BE, CIE RE, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP ZM | 2 E, 2km(1.20tY), LC HUE E.
HE| R C

1310mm

=2 #H 5 SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 Z2M{ B &, &Y 2 E,1310nm, 2LC
SFP ¥4/ 2 &, 20km(12.40t), LC AHHE &.
oY o e

1310nm

2 35 SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 247 2§, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP &M 3 2 &, 2km (1.20+2!), SC HH4E stLt
HE| 2=

1310/1550nm

= #H3= SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 24 g 2 &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP #M 8 2 &, 2km (1.20tY), SC H4E 3tLt
HE R C

1550/1310nm

X2 35 SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542
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